

Ú
ITEM NO.83

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).217/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 24/04/2009 in
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

CRLA No. 540/2008

HARI OM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Pareena Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Verma,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29/3/2010.

In the meantime name of the counsel for the
respondent be shown in the cause list.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER