

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 687 OF 2011

HIRA LAL @ TONI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 31/07/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs M. Qamaruddin,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arjun Kumar,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents not filed even now.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

|
|MG

|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|