

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2171/2010

HARI OM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 687/2011 (II-C)

Date : 04-08-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.N. Pareek, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR  
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajan Kumar Chourasia, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR  
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 22.09.2022.

(BEENA JOLLY)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS